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Tennessee Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/17 - 01/05/17 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J1 Glorius, Jason (USA)

Judge J2 Gorman, Alicia (USA) Judge J2 Schultz, Dale (USA)

Judge J3 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J3 Sweeney, James (USA)

Judge J4 KUREMSKY, Connor (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA)

Judge J5 WADE, Chuck (USA) Judge J5 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Lauren REEDY (University of Missouri, Columbia) 355.05  355.051 18.50
Julia VINCENT (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 337.65  337.652 18.00
Alison MAILLARD (Auburn University) 300.15  300.153 16.40
Rachel RUBADUE (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 295.90  295.904 16.40
Elizabeth CUI (Louisiana State University) 294.20  294.205 17.60
Madeline COX (Auburn University) 292.40  292.406 16.40
Rebecca HAMPERIAN (University of Kentucky) 286.95  286.957 17.50
Rileigh KNOX (Louisiana State University) 285.95  285.958 15.90
Madeline MCKERNAN (University of Missouri, Columbia) 283.20  283.209 16.50
Kendra KIESER (University of Missouri, Columbia) 282.25  282.2510 16.50
Madeline KLINE (North Carolina State University) 278.70  278.7011 16.30
Kara FREDLOCK (University of Alabama) 271.00  271.0012 15.90
Nicole GILLIS (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 268.85  268.8513 17.20
Marissa ROTH (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 268.50  268.5014 16.80
Courtney CLARK (University of Kentucky) 267.65  267.6515 16.50
Alexa BECKWITH (University of Missouri, Columbia) 266.70  266.7016 17.00
Margy MCCARTHY (University of Alabama) 263.80  263.8017 16.40
Sarah BLANK (Clemson University) 258.65  258.6518 15.80
Kylie TOWBIN (University of Virginia) 258.50  258.5019 17.10
Kailey FRANCETIC (University of Kentucky) 254.80  254.8020 16.50
Caylin HIRAPARA (Clemson University) 252.10  252.1021 15.90
Payton CONRAD (University of Missouri, Columbia) 246.30  246.3022 16.10
Molly HARVIE (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 243.80  243.8023 16.50
Jaya BROWN (Clemson University) 241.80  241.8024 16.80
Freida LIM (Clemson University) 241.05  241.0525 14.30
Dakota TONER (University of Alabama) 240.75  240.7526 15.90
Claire SCHUERMANN (Auburn University) 239.65  239.6527 16.00
Sydney DUSEL (University of Virginia) 239.50  239.5028 16.90
Allison BROPHY (Clemson University) 238.55  238.5529 14.70
Miranda TELMANIK (Auburn University) 237.20  237.2030 14.30
Mikaela LUJAN (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 234.30  234.3031 17.10
Corey JOHNSON (University of Virginia) 234.25  234.2532 16.00
Marissa GREEN (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 232.35  232.3533 16.90
Makayla ROBILLARD (Louisiana State University) 230.80  230.8034 16.40
Caroline WELCH (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 229.95  229.9535 16.00
Allison GREENE (University of Georgia) 229.15  229.1536 16.10
Sarah BRAUN (Clemson University) 227.25  227.2537 16.00
Megan HAYS (Clemson University) 215.60  215.6038 15.30
Hannah PHELAN (Clemson University) 214.05  214.0539 14.30
Hannah DONOVAN (Clemson University) 210.45  210.4540 15.60
Megan JENDRA (Clemson University) 209.15  209.1541 14.00
Kirsten PARKINSON (University of Virginia) 208.30  208.3042 16.70
Morgan FISKE (Clemson University) 206.20  206.2043 13.90
Emma DELLMORE (University of Kentucky) 205.95  205.9544 16.50
Danielle REITSMA (Clemson University) 202.85  202.8545 15.90
Erin LEE (Clemson University) 199.55  199.5546 15.60
Bailey REVELS (North Carolina State University) 195.60  195.6047 13.80
Bailey MILLS (University of Virginia) 187.10  187.1048 13.60
Machika KAKU (Carnegie Mellon University) 182.45  182.4549 16.00
Lauren LAMB (Southern Methodist University) 182.20  182.2050 13.20
Samantha NELSON (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 159.10  159.1051 15.90
Mallory EVANOFF (Carnegie Mellon University) 154.05  154.0552 12.30

University Of Tennessee

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com


